Position

Fire Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Chief
Fire Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Covelo Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District

Covelo Fire Protection District

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$8,326
$7,284
$5,507
$3,852
$3,298
$2,000
$1,370
$1,096
$1,017

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



