Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$8,326	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$7,284	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,507	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,852	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,298	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,000	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,370	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,096	\$0
Fire Chief		Covelo Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,017	\$0